

. .漢  字No か  な 漢  字No
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1


2


3


4


5


6


7


8


9


10


11


12


13


14


15


か  な
とやまし


たかおかし


うおづし


ひみし


なめりかわし


くろべし


となみし


おやべし


なんとし


いみずし


ふなはしむら


かみいちまち


たてやままち


にゅうぜんまち


あさひまち


1 13


14


4


9


11
8


5 6


7


3
2


15


10


12


富山市
高岡市
魚津市
氷見市
滑川市
黒部市
砺波市
小矢部市
南砺市
射水市
舟橋村
上市町
立山町
入善町
朝日町


「富山県」漢字プリント
市区町村の漢字プリントシリーズ


解 答






